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$ Welcome to Frank’s Organic Garden

Organic House Made Drinks att
We are pleased to offer you an all-organic wine and beer menu.

Ginger Lemonade 6.45 . .
Sparkling/Dessert Wine 60z Btl
Blackberry-Pomegranate Lemonade 6.45
) Pares Balta Cava 11 38
Chai - Cranberry Iced Tea 6.45 . . )
Cde Méliterranénne, Spain
Beet Drink 4.00 Tawse Sparkling Riesling 16 55
Tomato Drink 4.00 Niagara Escarpment, Ontario, Canada
Peach Elderflower Ginger 4.00 Anno Domini, Prosecco i 59
. . Friuli Venezia Giulia Region, Italy
Apple Cranberry Cinnamon Cider 4.00 17 Cave Springs Riesling Indian Summer 30z/12 46
Chocolate Almond Drink 4.00 Select Late Harvest / Niagara Region, Ontario, Canada
Vanilla Almond Drink 4.00 White/Rose Wine 60z 90z Btl
‘20 Cave Springs Ros€Estate 12 17 45
Organic Juices & Milk 6.00 Niagara Region, Ontario, Canada
¢18 Ponzi Pinot Gris 23 31 80

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

. . Portland, Oregon, USA
Organic Meadows 2% Milk

18 Riesling Dolomite, Cave Springs 13 18 43
Organic Meadows 2% Chocolate Milk Niagara Region, Ontario, Canada

’19 DeLoach Chardonnay 22 29 75
Organic Booch Kombucha 6.00 Russian River Valley, California, USA
Citrus Twist, Raspberry Lemonade, 19 Tawse Quarry Road Chardonnay 18 28 74
Ci R Gi Blue M id Niagara-on-the-lake, Ontario, Canada

ihNamon Rose, LInger, Biue Mermal ‘20 Lagasca Viognier 12 155 42

Natural Bull’s Head Sodas 4.45 Castilla, Spain

19 Holland Marsh Sauvignon Blanc 125 18 48

Ginger Ale, Natural Cola, Blood Orange,

. B Newmarket, Ontario, Canada
Root Beer, Ginger Beer, Tonic Water

’18 Tawse Riesling 15 195 53
Fever Tree Sodas 3.45 Niagara Region, Ontario, Canada
‘20 Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc 155 21 55

Tonic, Ginger Beer, Club Soda

D‘ a\l Marlborough, New Zealand
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Red Wine

17 Holland Marsh Cabernet Baco
Newmarket, Ontario, Canada
‘17 Rocky Gully Shiraz
Frankland River, Australia
‘19 Proemio Cabernet Sauvignon
Mendoza, Argentina
‘18 Holland Marsh Baco Gamay Noir
Newmarket, Ontario, Canada
‘18 Rive Droite, Caes du Rhéne
Rhone Valley, France
‘17 L'Unico Chianti
Vignano Winery, Chianti, Toscana, Italy
’16 DeLoach Pinot Noir
Russian River Valley, California, USA
’18 Tawse Growers Blend Cabernet Franc
Niagara Region, Ontario, Canada
’19 Les Carabenes Pinot Noir
Pays d'Oc -France
’18 Rosso di Montalcino
Toscana, Italy
'16 Heartland ‘Directors’ Cut” Cabernet Sauv.
Russian River Valley, California, USA Toscana, Italy
’17 Hawley Zinfandel
Mendocino, California, USA
>17 Domaine de Thalabert Hermitage
Rhone - Crozes Hermitage, France
’18 Hawley Pinot Noir
Oehlman, California, USA

60z

12.5

14

18

10

13

15

22

90z

17.5

18.5

24

14

18

21

34

Btl
47

52

65

37

50

58

84

56

60

75

92

90

106

110
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Organic Draught Beer 140z

Mill Street Organic
Mill Street White

Lon. Brew. Front Porch
Organic Cans 473ml

Coors Organic

Beau’s Country Vibes
Beau’s Wag of the Wolf
Red Thread Make Tracks
Mill Street 100th Meridian
Mill Street IPA

Mill Street Batch 1904
Queen Street 501

Hibiscus Haskap Sour
Selection of Spirits

Tito’s Handmade Vodka

Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin

Havana Club Anejo Reserva Rum

Belgian Wit
Session IPA

Light Lager
Amber Ale

White I.P.A.
Craft Lager
Amber Lager

NE IPA

Dry Cider
Semi-Sweet Cider
Kettle Sour

Crown Royal Northern Harvest Rye

Espolon Tequila Blanco

Bulleit Bourbon

Highland Park 10-Year-Old Single Malt Scotch

Hennessy VS Cognac
Classic Cocktails

Old Fashioned, Negroni

ABV

4.2%
5.0%
4.0%

3.8%
4.7%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.8%
5.0%
5.0%
4.2%

loz

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
12.00
13.00

$16

Stormy, Tom Collins, Cinnamon — Maple Whisky Sour, French 75

$

6.95
6.95
6.95

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

, Margarita, Martini, Espresso Martini, Dark n’



https://www.vivino.com/CA/en/francois-villard-luc-baudet-rive-droite-cotes-du-rhone/w/6433901
https://www.vivino.com/wineries/vignano
https://www.vivino.com/wine-regions/vin-de-pays-doc
https://www.vivino.com/wine-regions/vin-de-pays-doc
https://www.vivino.com/wine-countries/france

